UNOFFICIAL COPY

GEORGE E. COLE® LEGAL FORMS No. 822 November 1994

QUIT CLAIM DEED Statutory (Illinois) (Individual to Individual)

CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.

fitness for a particular purpose.			
THE GRANTOR(S) May is E. Perez, A/K/A. of the City Handy of County of State of Illinois for the consideration of DOLLARS, and other good and valuable considerations in hand paid, CONVEY(S) and QUIT CLAIM(S) to Ruben Perez, divorced and not since remarried of 7981 N. Sherwood Circie, Hanover Park, IL. 60103	. 088 (1 080 050 180 0 0 0 14 785 13:15:00		
(Name and Address of Grantes)	95535046		
all interest in the following described Real Estate, the real estate	Garage Conto		
situated in <u>Cook</u> County, Illinois, commonly known as	Above Space for Recorder's Use Only		
Date May is Perez hereby releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Home	er Section 4(e) of the Real Estate		
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 07-30-201-030 Address(es) of Real Estate: 7981 N. Sherwood Circle, Hanovi	er Park Illinois		
DATED this:			
	(SEAL)		
print or Mavis R. Perez (SEAL) signature(s)	95555C46 (SEAL)		
State of Illinois, County of	not since remarried person whose nameis subscribed e me this day in person, and acknowledged that e said instrument asher		

waiver of the right of homestead.

UNC	FFICI	AL C	OPY	
GEORGE E. COLE®			ТО	Quit Claim Deed
Given under my hand and official seal, this	213t	Olympia day	06	19 45
Commission expires 7/12	1997	~ 1	it is the	minder.

Given under my hand and official seal, this	213t	day of <u>June</u> 1995
Commission expires 1112	19 97	Sition Ferrands.
		NOTARY PUBLIC
This instrument was prepared by Mark F. Pete	rson 825-A4 Vi	llage Quarter Ed., W. Dundee, IL. 60118
		(Name and Address)
Mark F. Peterson		SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BULLS TO:
(Name)	}	Ruben Perez
MAIL TO: 825-A4 Village Quarter R	D	(Name)
(Address)	1	7981 N. Sherwood Circle
W. Dundee, IL. 60118	——A	(Address)
(City, State and Zip)	11-	Hanover Park, IL, 60103
OR RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO		(City, State and Zip)
•		\
4	/ 40	704
- 꽃	.	

The grantor or his agent affirms that, to the best of his knowledge, the name of the grantee shown on the deed or assignment of beneficial interest in a land trust is either a natural person, an Illinois corporation or foreign corporation authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, a partnership authorized to do business or acquire and hold title to real estate in Illinois, or other entity recognized as a person and authorized to do business or acquire title to real estate under the laws of the State of Illinois. AL I Hat

التاريخ والمراجع والم	
/	rantor or Agent
Subscribed and sworn to before	OFFICIAL STAY
me by the said	} JULIA (FLISIVANUEZ }
this 1 day of Time,	S NOTATE POSICE STATE OF ILLINOUS ?
Notary Public (Lourance)	MY COMMISSION CXBBS OB 12 97
The grantee or his agent affirms and verific shown on the deed or assignment of heneficial	
either a natural person, an Illinois corpora	tion or foreign corporation
authorized to do business or acquire and hol	
a partnership authorized to do business or a estate in Illinois, or other entity recognize	
to do business or acquire and hold citle to	real estate under the laws of
the State of Illinois.	THE ADDRESS OF STANDS OF

Subscribed and sworn to before

2 h ?

1026

me by the said

this 2 of day of 19 95

Notary Public

Signature:

OFFICIAL SEAL JULIA E FERNANDEZ AUT VEL PUBLIC STATE OF HUMPUS

ME COMMUNION EXPRESSION SOLO MA WWWWWW

NOTE: Any person who knowingly submits a false statement concerning the identity of a grantee shall be guilty of a Class C mindemeanor for the first offense and of a Class A misdemeanor for succeptuent offenses.

(Atach to deed or ABI to be recorded in Cook County, Illinois, 🖭 exempt under the provisions of Section 4 of the Illinois Real Estate Transfer Tax Act.)

95535046

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office